TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
Fis. coperchio
Cover fixingDimensioni / Dimensions (mm)
A B C D E M O Q N V
Costruiti in lamiera di acciaio vengono forniti con
coperchi, guarnizione e tappo di scarico.
La capacità nominale corrisponde a 2/3 della capaci-
tà totale.
Made in steel plate, they are supplied with covers and
drain plug.
Nominal capacity corresponds to 2/3 of the total
volume.
Codice ordinazione / How to order
serbatoi  6-09-2006  8:06  Pagina 14
       Oil tank
          410 325 250 2 4 270 305 364 6 M8
                                                470 375 280 2 4 312 335 428 8 M8
           600 470 310 2,5 4 401 365 548 10 M8
           600 470 400 2,5 4 401 455 548 10 M8
            675 520 450 2,5 4 455 505 625 10 M8
            805 620 500 2,5 4 555 555 755 10 M8
                                                335 270 235 2 4 208 290 285 6 M8
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FLANGE MOUNTING
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
WELDED MOUNTING
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION • 66550% oFF all prices
636-770 Harrier Catalogue 14 Filtrec Section.indd   665 26/11/2014   16:02
TECHNICAL DATA SHEET
666 • FILTREC – TECHNICAL FILTRATION 50% oFF all prices
the giVen Flow rate ValueS reFer to applicationS with mineral oil haVing ViScoSity oF 30 cSt at working temperature. For applicationS with
diFFerent Fluid or working conditionS, a correctiVe Factor muSt be applied by reFering to the technical inFormation.
opTioNal exTras
DESCRIPTION ORDER CODE PORTS FLOW RATE PRICE ELEMENT PRICE
ALL SuPPLIED WITH R1 INDICATOR ON TOP AS STANDARD
10 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fr-1-10-c10-b-b2-0-c-r1 ZZ004851 3/8"bSp 16 l/min £33.92 r110c10b £12.19
Fr-1-10-c10-b-b3-0-c-r1 ZZ004852 1/2"bSp 16 l/min £33.92 r110c10b £12.19
Fr-1-10-c10-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004853 3/4"bSp 16 l/min £33.92 r110c10b £12.19
Fr-1-11-c10-b-b2-o-c-r1 ZZ004854 3/8"bSp 20 l/min £42.15 r111c10b £28.52
Fr-1-11-c10-b-b3-o-c-r1 ZZ004855 1/2"bSp 20 l/min £42.15 r111c10b £28.52
Fr-1-11-c10-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004856 3/4"bSp 24 l/min £42.15 r111c10b £28.52
Fr-1-20-c10-b-b3-o-c-r1 ZZ004857 1/2"bSp 40 l/min £39.22 r120c10b £14.19
Fr-1-20-c10-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004858 3/4"bSp 40 l/min £39.22 r120c10b £14.19
Fr-1-22-c10-b-b5-o-c-r1 ZZ004859 1"bSp 65 l/min £42.40 r122c10b £15.80
Fr-1-30-c10-b-b5-o-c-r1 ZZ004860 1"bSp 80 l/min £60.24 r130c10b £21.20
Fr-1-40-c10-b-b7-o-c-r1 ZZ004861 1 1/2"bSp 120 l/min £94.57 r140c10b £23.85
Fr-1-43-c10-b-b7-o-c-r1 ZZ004862 1 1/2"bSp 140 l/min £99.64 r143c10b £28.62
Fr-1-50-c10-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004863 2"bSp 180 l/min £146.88 r150c10b £27.30
Fr-1-51-c10-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004864 2"bSp 240 l/min £164.44 r151c10b £30.68
Fr-1-60-c10-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004865 2"bSp 300 l/min £106.00 r160c10b £30.68
Fr-1-64-c10-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004866 2"bSp 360 l/min £137.80 r164c10b £40.96
25 MICRON CELLuLOSE
Fr-1-10-c25-b-b2-0-c-r1 ZZ004867 3/8"bSp 24 l/min £33.92 r110c25b £12.19
Fr-1-10-c25-b-b3-0-c-r1 ZZ004868 1/2"bSp 30 l/min £33.92 r110c25b £12.19
Fr-1-10-c25-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004869 3/4"bSp 20 l/min £33.92 r110c25b £12.19
Fr-1-11-c25-b-b2-o-c-r1 ZZ004870 3/8"bSp 30 l/min £42.15 r111c25b £28.52
Fr-1-11-c25-b-b3-o-c-r1 ZZ004871 1/2"bSp 36 l/min £42.15 r111c25b £28.52
Fr-1-11-c25-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004872 3/4"bSp 26 l/min £42.15 r111c25b £28.52
Fr-1-20-c25-b-b3-o-c-r1 ZZ004972 1/2"bSp 50 l/min £39.22 r120c25b £14.19
Fr-1-20-c25-b-b4-o-c-r1 ZZ004973 3/4"bSp 40 l/min £39.22 r120c25b £14.19
Fr-1-22-c25-b-b5-o-c-r1 ZZ004974 1"bSp 60 l/min £42.40 r122c25b £15.80
Fr-1-30-c25-b-b5-o-c-r1 ZZ004975 1"bSp 80 l/min £60.24 r130c25b £21.20
Fr-1-40-c25-b-b7-o-c-r1 ZZ004976 1 1/2"bSp 140 l/min £94.57 r140c25b £23.85
Fr-1-43-c25-b-b7-o-c-r1 ZZ004977 1 1/2"bSp 160 l/min £99.64 r143c25b £34.17
Fr-1-50-c25-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004978 2"bSp 260 l/min £146.88 r150c25b £27.30
Fr-1-51-c25-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004979 2"bSp 360 l/min £164.44 r151c25b £30.68
Fr-1-60-c25-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004980 2"bSp 400 l/min £106.00 r160c25b £30.68
Fr-1-64-c25-b-b8-o-c-r1 ZZ004981 2"bSp 450 l/min £137.80 r164c25b £40.96
VITON SEALS PRICE
Fr1-10 £5.38
Fr1-20/Fr1-30 £13.23
Fr1-40 £22.39